File . .
Library
File text

Field
RECCOD
VNDNRB
VNDINO
RETURN
F10#1
PAYDT
CKDATE
F12#2
CKAMTC
RETAMT
FA#3
CKNBR
CSHACT
F11#4
VNDNM

88

41

112

CHECKP
RCDTAHQ

Physical file CHECKP

Length
2
6

15
1
1
8
8

12

11

11
1
7

13
1

25

Dec

Type
ALPHA
ALPHA
ALPHA
ALPHA
ALPHA
ZONED
ZONED
ALPHA
PACKED
PACKED
ALPHA
ZONED
ALPHA
ALPHA
ALPHA

File attribute

Field(s) .

Format

CHECKPRA
CHECKPRA
CHECKPRA
CHECKPRA
CHECKPRA
CHECKPRA
CHECKPRA
CHECKPRA
CHECKPRA
CHECKPRA
CHECKPRA
CHECKPRA
CHECKPRA
CHECKPRA
CHECKPRA

Field text

Record ID

POS/0PS Vendor Number
Vendor Invoice #/0PS
Return flag

FILLER

Payment Date

Check Date

FILLER

Check Amount

Returned check amount
FILLER

Check Number

Cash Account number
FILLER

Vendor Name



